Miejsce

Tk Bl B B

Klasyfikacja 1. DGP MtODZICZEK

Miekinia, 3.09.2022

Nazwisko i imie

WOITYLA Maja
ZALEWSKA Julia
SKAWINSKA Liwia
BEDNARCZYK Julia
ZAJAC Zofia
BAZYLEWSKA Amelia
HOLODNIUK Zofia
JASTRZEBSKA Agata
KONOPNICKA Gabriela

Rok ur.

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2014
2014
2011
2013

Nr LO

1979
3905
1973
4590
2981
1952
1951
5197
4401

Klub

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
TKS Granit Strzelin

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
GUKS Sokét Jerzmanowa
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
LZS Tecza Pisarzowice
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny

Punkty

50
47
44
42
40
39
38
36
35



